Date

07/19/
09
07/26/
09
08/02/
09
08/06/
09
08/09/
09
08/16/
09
08/23/
09
08/30/
09
09/03/
09
09/13/
09
09/20/
09
09/22/
09
09/27/
09
10/04/
09
10/11/
09
10/11/
09

Time

9:00 AM PDT

9:00 AM PDT

9:00 AM PDT

7:00 PM PDT

9:00 AM PDT

9:00 AM PDT

1:00 PM PDT

9:00 AM PDT

7:00 PM PDT

9:00 AM PDT

9:00 AM PDT

7:00 PM PDT

9:00 AM PDT

1:00 PM PDT

9:00 AM PDT

1:30 PM PDT

C

Games for San Diego Knights
Last Updated on June 30, 2024

Away Team

San Diego Knights
tri-city devils
San Diego Knights
San Diego Knights
San Diego Knights
San Diego Knights
north county storm

west coast players

San Diego Snappers

san diego swells
San Diego Knights

So Cal Shockers
north county clout
San Diego Knights

north county storm

San Diego Shappers

This information was provided by TeamPages.com.

Away
Scor
e

21
2
7
7

14

Home Team

north county clout

San Diego Knights

north county crooks
san diego swells

So Cal Shockers

San Diego Snappers

San Diego Knights
San Diego Knights
San Diego Knights
San Diego Knights
west coast players
San Diego Knights
San Diego Knights
north county storm
San Diego Knights

San Diego Knights

Hom Result
e
Scor

e

6 Win
16 Win
1 Win
0 Win
4 Win
1 Win
6 Win
5 Win
6 Tie
5 Win
7 Win
5 Loss
1 Tie
7 Win
4 Win
7 Win
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